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2024 Schedule
Sun Oct 20 6:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Playboys

Fumble This
GreekGodOfFootball
Decoyz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes

Fumble This
CintronH20

Redbull

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Sackville

Blue Coyotes
GreekGodOfFootball
Decoyz

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

Fumble This
GreekGodOfFootball

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Going Postal

Average Joes
Sackville

Blue Coyotes

Fumble This

Decoyz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Playboys

Blue Coyotes
GreekGodOfFootball
Decoyz

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes
Sackville

Playboys

CintronH20

92
95
107
89
45
74

94
99
100
69
109
118

7
85
115
102
80
94

85
69
145
114
60
65

73
92
103
144
82
66

88
70
83
73
94
121

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sackville
Average Joes
Blue Coyotes
CintronH20
Redbull
Rattlesnakes

Blue Coyotes
Sackville

Playboys

Decoyz
GreekGodOfFootball
Rattlesnakes

Average Joes
Playboys
Fumble This
CintronH20
Rattlesnakes
Redbull

Playboys
CintronH20
Sackville
Redbull
Rattlesnakes
Decoyz

Butt Soap
CintronH20
Playboys
GreekGodOfFootball
Redbull
Rattlesnakes

Average Joes
Sackville
Fumble This
CintronH20
Rattlesnakes
Redbull

Fumble This
GreekGodOfFootball
Blue Coyotes
Redbull

Decoyz
Rattlesnakes
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116
108
88
83
89
94

83
105
63
140
95
98

78
71
76
132
95
89

126
96
98
62
51
80

106
95
93
85
93
90

86
7
95
128
84
66
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes
Playboys

CintronH20
GreekGodOfFootball

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes
Sackville

Playboys

Blue Coyotes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes

Sackville

Playboys

Blue Coyotes

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Sackville

Playboys

Blue Coyotes

Fumble This

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes

Sackville

Playboys

CintronH20

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Going Postal

Butt Soap

Average Joes

Sackville

Playboys

Blue Coyotes

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Going Postal

Average Joes

Playboys

Fumble This
GreekGodOfFootball
Redbull

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Sackville
Blue Coyotes
Fumble This
Rattlesnakes
Decoyz
Redbull

CintronH20

Fumble This

Redbull

Decoyz
GreekGodOfFootball
Rattlesnakes

GreekGodOfFootball
Redbull

Decoyz
Rattlesnakes
CintronH20

Fumble This

Rattlesnakes
Average Joes
CintronH20

Redbull

Decoyz
GreekGodOfFootball

Decoyz
Rattlesnakes
GreekGodOfFootball
Blue Coyotes
Fumble This

Redbull

Redbull

Decoyz
Rattlesnakes
GreekGodOfFootball
CintronH20

Fumble This

Butt Soap
Sackville
Blue Coyotes
CintronH20
Decoyz
Rattlesnakes
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

Butt Soap

CintronH20

Decoyz

Fumble This

Going Postal

GreekGodOfFootball

Playboys

Rattlesnakes

Redbull

Sackville

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

Butt Soap

CintronH20

Decoyz

Fumble This

Going Postal

GreekGodOfFootball

Playboys

Rattlesnakes

Redbull

Sackville

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

Butt Soap

CintronH20

Decoyz

Fumble This

Going Postal

GreekGodOfFootball

Playboys

Rattlesnakes

Redbull

Sackville
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