# I'll Have Another, FFL

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 20 6:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Going Postal	92	VS	Sackville	116
Butt Soap	95	vs VS	Average Joes	108
Playboys	107	VS VS	Blue Coyotes	88
Fumble This	89	VS	CintronH20	83
GreekGodOfFootball	45	VS	Redbull	89
Decoyz	74	VS	Rattlesnakes	94
Becoyz	7-7	٧٥	Natiosiakos	<b>5</b> 4
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Going Postal	94	VS	Blue Coyotes	83
Butt Soap	99	VS	Sackville	105
Average Joes	100	VS	Playboys	63
Fumble This	69	VS	Decoyz	140
CintronH20	109	VS	GreekGodOfFootball	95
Redbull	118	VS	Rattlesnakes	98
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				70
Going Postal	77	VS	Average Joes	78
Butt Soap	85	VS	Playboys	71
Sackville	115	VS	Fumble This	76
Blue Coyotes	102	VS	CintronH20	132
GreekGodOfFootball	80	VS	Rattlesnakes	95
Decoyz	94	VS	Redbull	89
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Going Postal	85	VS	Playboys	126
Butt Soap	69	VS	CintronH20	96
Average Joes	145	VS	Sackville	98
Blue Coyotes	114	VS	Redbull	62
Fumble This	60	VS	Rattlesnakes	51
GreekGodOfFootball	65	VS	Decoyz	80
West E. NELWOOD E				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	70		D: # 0	400
Going Postal	73	VS	Butt Soap	106
Average Joes	92	VS	CintronH20	95
Sackville Blue Coyotes	103 144	VS	Playboys GreekGodOfFootball	93 85
Fumble This	82	VS	Redbull	93
Decoyz	66	VS VS	Rattlesnakes	90
Decoy2	00	VS	Nattiestiakes	90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Going Postal	88	vs	Average Joes	86
Butt Soap	70	VS	Sackville	77
Playboys	83	VS	Fumble This	95
Blue Coyotes	73	VS	CintronH20	128
GreekGodOfFootball	94	VS	Rattlesnakes	84
Decoyz	121	VS	Redbull	66
Wook 7 - NEL Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Going Postal		VS	Fumble This	
Butt Soap			GreekGodOfFootball	
Average Joes		VS VS	Blue Coyotes	
Sackville		vs vs	Redbull	
Playboys		vs vs	Decoyz	
CintronH20		VS VS	Rattlesnakes	
Cirillotti 120		٧٥	Nationianos	

GreekGodOfFootball

Redbull

# I'll Have Another, FFL

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 20 6:35pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Going Postal	VS	Sackville
Butt Soap	VS	Blue Coyotes
Average Joes	VS	Fumble This
Playboys	VS	Rattlesnakes
CintronH20	VS	Decoyz
GreekGodOfFootball	VS	Redbull
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Going Postal	VS	CintronH20
Butt Soap	VS	Fumble This
Average Joes	VS	Redbull
Sackville	VS	Decoyz
Playboys	VS	GreekGodOfFootball
Blue Coyotes	VS	Rattlesnakes
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Going Postal	VS	GreekGodOfFootball
Butt Soap	VS	Redbull
Average Joes	VS	Decoyz
Sackville	VS	Rattlesnakes
Playboys	vs	CintronH20
Blue Coyotes	VS	Fumble This
Blue Coyoles	VS	Fullible IIIIs
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Going Postal	VS	Rattlesnakes
Butt Soap	VS	Average Joes
Sackville	VS	CintronH20
Playboys	VS	Redbull
Blue Coyotes	VS	Decoyz
Fumble This	VS	GreekGodOfFootball
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Going Postal	VS	Decoyz
Butt Soap	VS	Rattlesnakes
Average Joes	VS	GreekGodOfFootball
Sackville	VS	Blue Coyotes
Playboys	VS	Fumble This
CintronH20	VS	Redbull
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Going Postal	VS	Redbull
Butt Soap	VS	Decoyz
Average Joes	VS	Rattlesnakes
Sackville	VS	GreekGodOfFootball
Playboys	VS	CintronH20
Blue Coyotes	vs	Fumble This
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Going Postal	VS	Butt Soap
Average Joes	VS	Sackville
Playboys	VS	Blue Coyotes
Fumble This	VS	CintronH20
0 10 10 = 11 11		_

vs

٧S

Decoyz

Rattlesnakes



### I'll Have Another, FFL

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Oct 20 6:35pm ET

### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

**Butt Soap** 

CintronH20

Decoyz

Fumble This

Going Postal

GreekGodOfFootball

Playboys

Rattlesnakes

Redbull

Sackville

### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

**Butt Soap** 

CintronH20

Decoyz

Fumble This

Going Postal

GreekGodOfFootball

Playboys

Rattlesnakes

Redbull

Sackville

### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Average Joes

Blue Coyotes

**Butt Soap** 

CintronH20

Decoyz

Fumble This

Going Postal

GreekGodOfFootball

Playboys

Rattlesnakes

Redbull

Sackville